
Naupaka 68-099 Au Street Unit 3, Waialua 96791 * $588,888 * Originally $550,000
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202400343, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled: 2023

Living Sq. Ft.: 586 List Date & DOM: 01-19-2024 & 122 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 10,280 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 300 Frontage: Other Building: $277,100
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $117/2023 Land: $122,600

Total Sq. Ft. 886 Neighborhood: Waialua Total: $399,700
Maint./Assoc. $706 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone VE - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No

Parking: Assigned, Open - 1, Street Frontage: Other
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: Coastline, Ocean

Public Remarks: Beautifully renovated ground floor corner unit! Wrap around deck with wonderful ocean, coastline and park
views. Brand new kitchen, appliances, and bathroom. Currently configured as one bedroom to allow for an open floor plan and
more living room space. One block from the beach and Aweoweo Beach Park. Deeded parking one spot from the front door.
Short commute to stores and shopping. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,
Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

68-099 Au Street 3 $588,888 2 & 1/0 586 | $1,005 10,280 | $57 122

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

68-099 Au Street 3 $117 | $706 | $0 $122,600 $277,100 $399,700 147% 1974 & 2023

68-099 Au Street 3 - MLS#: 202400343 - Original price was $550,000 - Beautifully renovated ground floor corner unit! Wrap
around deck with wonderful ocean, coastline and park views. Brand new kitchen, appliances, and bathroom. Currently
configured as one bedroom to allow for an open floor plan and more living room space. One block from the beach and
Aweoweo Beach Park. Deeded parking one spot from the front door. Short commute to stores and shopping. Region: North
Shore Neighborhood: Waialua Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned, Open - 1, Street Total Parking: 1 View:
Coastline, Ocean Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/68-099 Au Street ,+Waialua,+HI+96791
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400343&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=680110510003
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=168011051
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202400343&Region=North Shore&Price=588888
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202400343&PropertyType=RES#photos
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